
Visual Arts 2 
Pacing Guide 

 

  Unit Tasks 

*Due Dates (assignments 
are due before or on the dates 
posted below) 

     

 January 8 Welcome to Art 2! 
Discussion: Introductions - Let’s 
Get to Know Each Other Thursday, January 9 

     

 January 8-17 Unit 1: Why Art Assignment: What do people think? Friday, January 10 

   Discussion: Why Art? Monday, January 11 

   Assignment: The Arnolfini Portrait Tuesday, January 14 

   
Project: Let's Create - History 
Drawing Friday, January 17 

     

 
January 
21-24 Unit 2: Intro to Drawing Assignment: Learning to See Friday, January 24 

     

 

January 
27-February 
7 Unit 3: Drawing part II Assignment: Gesture Drawing Tuesday, January 28 

   Assignment: More Practice Thursday,  January 30 

   Assignment: Value Scale Tuesday, February 4 

   
Assignment: Practice Drawing a 
Circle Friday, February 7 

     

 
February 
10-14 

Unit 4: Objects of the 
World Culture - Form 
and Function Quiz: Objects With a Purpose Tuesday, February 11 

   
Project: Let’s Create - Problem 
Solve With Design Friday, February 14 

     



 
February 
24-28 

Unit 5: A Closer Look: 
Picasso 

Assignment: A Closer Look - 
Picasso Tuesday, February 25 

   Project: Your Own Assemblage Friday, February 28 

   Discussion: Louise Nevelson Friday, February 28 

     

 March 2-6 
Unit 6: A Closer Look: 
Chagall 

Assignment: A Closer Look - Marc 
Chagall Tuesday, March 3 

   Project: What Influences You? Friday, March 6 

     

 March 9-13 
Unit 7: Watercolor 
Painting Project: Watercolor Painting Friday, March 13 

     

 March 16-20 Unit 8: “Selfie” Portrait Project: Your Selfie Portrait Friday, March 20 

     

 March 23-27 Bad Hair Days/Lines Project: Bad Hair Day Drawing Friday, March 27 

     

 
March 
30-April 3 Unit 9: Art Today  Friday, April 3 

     

 April 13-17 
 
Unit 10: Art and Conflict 

Discussion: Art that Documents 
Conflict Monday, April 13 

   Discussion: Art that Takes a Stand Tuesday, April 14 

   
Discussion: Art that Takes on 
Society 

Wednesday, April 
15 

   Project: Social Issues In Your Art Friday, April 17 

     

 April 20-24 
Unit 11: Masks with a 
Purpose Project: Your Mask Assignment Friday, April 24 

   Discussion: Masks with a Purpose Friday, April 24 

     

     



 

 
April 27-May 
1 Unit 12: Keith Haring Project: Keith Haring Assignment Friday May 1 

     

 May 4-May 8 
Unit 13: Drawing a Still 
Life Project: Your Still Life Friday, May 8 

     

 May 11-15 
Unit 14: I Saw the 
Figure 5 in Gold Project: Your Symbolic Portrait Friday, May 15 

     

     

 
 

* Past due assignments will receive a zero until they are completed.  


